
 Advance Registrations. Championship (K-12) (12 players) - 3/24/2017    9:33 PM 

Name    Rating       ID    

MERUGU,SRIMAYI  1270 15802245       

YE,JAMES   1239 15040326       

BAIM,ELVIN   1215 16105613        

BHAT,ANAY   1159 15035181        

TAY,BRIAN   1151 15880655        

MCKAY,ELIJAH JAY  1142 15275988        

GUPTA,RASHI MAYA  1121 14841247        

ZHANG,VICTOR   1085 15123802        

FORBES,SOFIA DANI  1043 14896996        

DIAO,RUBY SIMU  1012 15914377        

TAY,ALLISON   1010 15879952       

EDLA,ASHISH   996 15879910       

  

 Advance Registrations. Advanced (K-12) (23 players) - 3/24/2017    9:37 PM 

Name    Rating ID    

CALAPATI,GRACE  961 15557806       

GUPTA,ROHAN JUGAL  938 14817618        

DUAN,BRANDON  846 15587792        

VEERAMACHANANE,VI  839 15427443        

NELLURI,HARSHA  838 15722978        

LIU,WILLIAM   824 15913332        

YEUNG JR,YUN   822 15438045        

KIM,JOSHUA   815 15128877        

NUSBAUM,KIAN  774 15927614        

YE,THOMAS   773 15182898         

GANUMPALLY,ANSHUL  763 15276358        

SAMBARAJU,SAKET  762 16042131        



VIJAY,YOHAAN   734 15981698        

DIAO,MATTHEW GUO  710 15914362        

HAMILTON,JACKSON  693 16062401        

HE,SAMUEL   590 15794547        

GODAVARTHI,SUCHIR  584 15709235        

TANG,AUGUST LI  571 15916243        

VISHNUBHATLA,PRAN  558 16098051        

AARANI,ASHRITH L  539 15804806       

HUANG,BENNETT  495 15752042        

PODUGU,TEJAS   466 15749122       

GANTARAM,PRAHAS  409 15437351        

 

Advance Registrations. Beginners (K-8) (33 players) - 3/24/2017    9:41 PM 

Name    Rating ID School  

VEERAMACHANENI,VE  453 15763256        

TANG,ALEXANDER LI  431 15916258        

RAYAVARAPU,VISHNU  422 16250513       

ZHANG,AARON   417 15912810        

RAJANI,NISHIL   417 15591741        

MURPHY,THOMAS  377 16156040        

CALAPATI,LAUREN T  364 15874578        

HUSSAIN,DANYAL  363 16259864      

SELVAM,VARUN  322 16044116        

MOVVA,RISHI CHOWD  308 15809233        

PATHURI,RITHVIK  303 16098862        

PATHURI,RISHI SAI  253 15983412       

HARRUS,SHIREL   190 16180907        

SELVAM,KEERTHI  178 16044101       

RAMINENI,SIDDHART  165 15684763       



DUAN,TYLER   150 15914383        

KATAKAM,SANJITH  106 15986213       

CHENNADI,ARJUN  105 16259638        

NYANDEMOH,SAHR  104 16030927        

DAMMER,LUCAS THOM  103 16209971  

Kim,Jjoohyeon   unr         

CHADA, DIYA   unr 16339550        

POPPE,CHANDLER PA  unr 16040182        

MURPHY,KATHERINE  unr 16283706        

AKKINENI,SAMHIT  unr 16260552        

Katam, Aarush   unr 16339538        

MOVVA, SIDDHARTH  unr 16340033        

GUMMADI, ABHI  unr 16339805        

Choi, Timothy   unr 16308253      

NKOJO,ELIJAH B   unr 16104301       

THOMAS, SIMON  unr 16338336        

VAKALAPUDI, NIDHI  unr 16339517        

kakatkar, Atharva  unr 16337752       

   


